
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 30, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $175,952 45
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $85,498 46
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $63,217 34
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $61,464 8

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $49,212 11
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $48,720 4
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $45,060 10
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $37,332 7
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $34,656 3
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $33,721 10
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $30,948 9

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $29,660 14
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $28,249 23
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $27,060 6
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $26,472 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $26,304 8
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $24,492 5
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $23,976 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $21,504 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $19,692 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $18,139 11
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $16,534 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $15,337 8
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $15,120 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $14,364 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $13,940 10
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $12,250 7
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $10,872 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $10,865 2
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $10,524 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $10,188 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $9,504 3
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $9,484 3
Zupnick, Eliezer S. Zupnick Associates Ins. Services Corp. $9,456 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $9,252 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,072 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $9,060 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $8,616 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $8,360 7
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $7,884 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $7,529 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $7,368 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,013 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,984 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,912 4
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $6,588 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,892 2
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,844 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,796 3
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $5,664 2
Greenberg, Joshua K. Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services $5,652 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $5,566 2
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Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $5,566 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,544 3
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,256 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $5,184 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $5,040 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $4,860 1
Remoza, Inc. $4,856 3
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $4,776 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $4,776 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $4,752 4
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $4,632 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,620 2
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Harcar, John C. John C. Harcar Ins. Agency, Inc. $4,608 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,572 4
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $4,344 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Faust, Martin W. Faust Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Lab Insurance, Inc. $4,152 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $4,152 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,816 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,816 1
Elbayar, Said A. Elbayar Insurance Agency $3,804 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,792 2
Bradbury, A.C. J. A. C. Bradbury Insurance Svcs., Inc. $3,768 1
Rose, Scott A. Rose Insurance Agency $3,696 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,696 2
Kerner, Louis M. Kerner Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Qualified Insurance Services, LLC $3,552 1
Yates, Grey T. Yatestown Ventures, LLC $3,552 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $3,468 2
Senn, Scott E. Senn Insurance Agency $3,456 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,404 3
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $3,312 2
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $3,300 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $3,276 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,120 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Alvarez, Alvaro J. Alvarez Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Foster, Robert Foster Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $2,868 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Chacon Financial Group $2,772 2
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Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $2,628 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Johnson, Cheryl S. Johnson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,628 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,628 1
Unger, Martin Unger Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $2,616 1
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Cancio, Maria $23,976

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $19,692 Savage, Gina $15,936
Rosenberg, Eric $16,632 Gilbert, Brian $15,120
Ahlbum, Tim $16,248

Banner, Christopher $14,160 Stevens, Jason $10,704
Hirsch, Susan J. $12,240 Vickers, Jordan $10,524

Johnson, Devin P. $9,936 Martinez, Bett L. $6,588
Barrett, Brian $9,564 Lange, Stephen R. $6,348
Zupnick, Eliezer S. $9,456 Desena, Frank $6,096
Blizman, Donna J. $9,408 Green, Charles L. $6,084
Ortiz, David C. $9,252 Goldman, Michael A. $6,012
Mangini, Rosemary $9,144 Wroblewski, Robert M. $6,012
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,120 Chard, Dani L. $5,868
Lasman, Mark J. $8,244 Levy, Mark A. $5,844
Pekala, David $7,884 Greenberg, Joshua K. $5,652
Warner, Russell G. III $7,529 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,496
Ulayyet, Fred M. $7,368 Roberts, Michael S. $5,424
Derr, Tyler L. $6,969 Schroeder, Zac $5,280
Holzman, Robert $6,672 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $5,256
S., Richard $6,672 Barta, Francine $5,184

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,860 Chanda, John G. $4,212
Young, Sean $4,860 Grayevsky, Mila $4,212
Armbrecht, Keith $4,812 Wides, Laurence $4,152
Borde, Corrie $4,776 Maisto, Stephen $4,140
Gardner, William E. $4,776 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,063
Chou, Anna L. $4,764 Catron, Edward A. $3,896
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $4,716 Stulak, Jill $3,876
O'Sullivan, John F. $4,632 Barta, Devin M. $3,828
Jennings, Mark $4,620 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,816
Payant, Thomas A. $4,620 Elbayar, Said A. $3,804
Harcar, John C. $4,608 Bradbury, A.C. J. $3,768
DeWalt, Geri B. $4,536 Holdren, Charles E. $3,768
Kayser, Kurt $4,296 Spink, Chad D. $3,732
Parker, Lisa M. $4,296 Rose, Scott A. $3,696
Pierce, Carrie L. $4,296 Kerner, Louis M. $3,612
Shoaf, John A. $4,296 Yates, Grey T. $3,552

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Paz, Jacqueline $3,516 Gutierrez, Cynthia $2,868
Depalo, Ardala E. $3,480 Quintero, Ana L. $2,868
Rudolph, Marlene $3,480 Stark, Richard N. $2,868
Greenberg, Richard A. $3,456 Berthiaume, Zina $2,856
Blake, Karla $3,432 Atwood, Susan E. $2,844
Hartung, James H. $3,432 Devault, Virginia M. $2,844
Ahlbum, Jon $3,420 Tyree, David O. $2,844
Lagamma, Vincent J. $3,396 Wilson, Matthew J. $2,844
Pollart, Stephen C. $3,310 Weintraub Dubois, Leni D. $2,832
Cohen, Sheila G. $3,300 McKinnon, Marcus T. $2,824
Haass, David $3,300 Brown, David $2,820
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,300 Yakobchuk, Natalya $2,820
Rash, Richard S. $3,300 Cortes, Viviana J. $2,796
Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,288 Kahn, Peter S. $2,796
Roberts, Horace A. III $3,276 Mankamyer, Mary $2,796
Garwood, Jared E. $3,252 Kovacs, Michael $2,748
Martutartus, Joseph W. Jr. $3,216 Pollak, Alan D. $2,704
Zeller, Margaret $3,216 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,700
Blum, Janet E. $3,192 Ranney, Eugene $2,700
Cohen, David G. $3,120 Pangborn, Theresa M. $2,629
Johnson, Christina J. $3,120 Bennett, Daniela C. $2,628
Kempler, Gary S. $3,120 Buchman, Jeffrey $2,628
Selinger, William S. $3,048 Finkelstein, Sara $2,628
Trembicki, Kenneth A. $3,048 Fruchtman, Ira $2,628
Adelson, Andy G. $3,024 Haft, Gary S. $2,628
Anderson, Russell M. $3,024 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,628
Cooper, Bradley D. $3,024 Jernigan, Tara M. $2,628
Dodd, Paulette $3,024 Kamel, Makram E. $2,628
Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,024 Keating, Gizella $2,628
Silver, Lawrence B. $3,024 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,628
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,000 Lange, Douglas M. $2,628
Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,988 Lasman, David $2,628
Buck, James L. $2,988 Levi, Baruch $2,628
Pocquette, Jennifer A. $2,988 Longo, Wendy L. $2,628
Schauermann, Joshua $2,988 Miller, Phyllis D. $2,628
Ahlbum, Christine $2,952 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,628
Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $2,916 Swaffar, Darlene $2,628
Alvarez, Alvaro J. $2,868 Unger, Martin $2,628
Foster, Robert $2,868 Brown, Matthew $2,616
Gold, Matthew $2,868 Roth, Mike $2,520
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